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Team Name: 




Venue: 







Date: 





Time: 







Opposition Team Name: 







Final Result: 






 


Quarter Scores
	
	Team Name
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Full Time

	HOME
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AWAY
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Team Names (Players in Alphabetical Order)
	Position played (or part Qtr)

	
	
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	

	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	(Coach / volunteers)

	14
	(Coach / volunteers)

	15
	(Coach / volunteers)

	16
	Scorer (Name and Phone #)

	17
	Team Umpire (Name and Phone #)


I declare that the members of this team and officials have taken part in health screening today and not exhibiting any Covid symptoms as per EN risk assessment guidance and opt in to take part in this match at their own risk.

This result sheet will be used by NW Netball for track and trace if required.

Club contact name:



tel:


email:

Match Day Signature:

Regional Leagues         Notes on Results Sheet and Score Sheet

Result Sheet 

1. Each team has their own sheet.


2. Max of 10 players per team - names are written in Alphabetical order so that this can be done by the Manager before arrival at the venue. To be with the score table 15 minutes before start time.

3. The manager tells the scorer of the starting positions before the start of each quarter.


4. At the end of a Quarter, the scorer puts a cross in the box against the name of any player  who has not taken the court in that quarter.
See example

5. In Quarter 3 Albany: A Green was not going to play but came on part way through the quarter. Hence “– “didn’t start the quarter but “/GA” came on as GA part way through.


N Higgins started as GS but “/GA” means she went to GA part way through.                                


J Watkins started as GA but “_” means she came off during the quarter.

6. The Away Team, Wanderers, won the match but the score is always given as the leading score first. Hence the match score is 47-14.

Scorers
To keep paperwork to a minimum, a standard score card may be used but at least 2 running side by side with a score and centre check after every goal.

Scorers must wear a face mask and be socially distanced but close enough to communicate and work together.

Club Contact
This is a person that may be contacted in the event that players and volunteers contacts details are required.

Name and telephone # required on the form for those not associated directly with the club (ie on the day volunteer or umpire).

Match Signature

This is a representative of the team that confirms that health screens have taken place for all taking part in the match including your volunteers and umpire.

Results texted to 07795 257837 

Score sheet to be emailed to nwnetballcompetition@gmail.com
